LP - Gaumeisterschaft 2018

Qualifikation:
Austragungsort: Autenzell Schiitzenheim
S:::t' Schiitze Pass-Nr Verein St;:d' Datum Szt:irtt " |Dg
216 Fdarst, Christian 42504958 M 425006 Hubertus Gachenbach 1 1 06.02.2018 20:00 1
215 Brandstetter, Florian 42506968 M 425006 Hubertus Gachenbach 1 2 06.02.2018 20:00 1
Austragungsort: Autenzell Schiitzenheim
S:I?Tt' Schiitze Pass-Nr Verein Sﬁ:d' Datum Szt:irtt " |Dg
166 Jocham, Sarina 42500006 E 425022 Sportschitzen Peutenhausen 1 17.02.2018 15:00 1
205 Garz, Sven-Ansgar 42507686 E 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 2 17.02.2018 15:.00 1

3

4

5
167 Kbneill, Tobias 42506487 M 425022 Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 1 6 17.02.2018 15:00 1
209 HoiR, Andreas 42503400 E 425026 1964 Tegernbach 7 17.02.2018 15:00 1
169 Kramer, Tim 42503765 M 425022 Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 1 8 17.02.2018 15:00 1
168 Koppold, Maximilian 42507332 M 425022 Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 1 9 17.02.2018 15:00 1
206 Schubert, Juliane 42507328 E 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 10 17.02.2018 15:00 1

11

12

13
112 Hopp, Josef 42500056 E 425002 Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell 14 17.02.2018 15:00 1
193 Franke, Joachim 42505258 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 1 15 17.02.2018 15:00 1
204 Kraft, Kurt 42506353 E 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 16 17.02.2018 15:00 1
133 Galli, Josef 42501506 E 425015 Bergschiitzen Lindach 17 17.02.2018 15:00 1
230 Sulzberger, Konrad 42500806 E 425027 Kellerschiutzen Tegernbach 18 17.02.2018 15:.00 1
185 Felbermaier, Johann 42500477 M 425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 1 19 17.02.2018 15:00 1
134 Heinzimeier, Peter 30601919 E 425015 Bergschutzen Lindach 20 17.02.2018 15:00 1
200 Linne, Dieter 42500285 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 2 21 17.02.2018 15:00 1

22

23

24
110 Kreutzer, Martin 42508003 E 425002 Frischauf-Schutzenlust Alberzell 1 17.02.2018 16:30 2
163 GrolRhauser, Josef 42505284 M 425022 Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 1 2 17.02.2018 16:30 2
203 Moschner, Gerhard 42506074 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 3 3 17.02.2018 16:30 2
188 Nabe, Matthaus 42500498 E 425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 4 17.02.2018 16:30 2
201 Gabriel, Johann 42501186 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 3 5 17.02.2018 16:30 2
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198 Berger, Jakob 42501835 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 2 6 17.02.2018 16:30 2
202 Kreitmeier, Wilhelm 42507065 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 3 7 17.02.2018 16:30 2
199 Funk, Bernhard 42501493 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 2 8 17.02.2018 16:30 2
186 Frohlich, Albert 42503806 M 425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 1 9 17.02.2018 16:30 2
214 Mdller, Alexander 42501024 E 425031 Sportschitzen Brunnen 10 17.02.2018 16:30 2
224 Kaiser, Jirgen 42505643 E 425020 Frisch Auf Singenbach 11 17.02.2018 16:30 2
191 Alfs, Robert 42508016 E 425016 Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 12 17.02.2018 16:30 2
187 Sojer, Andreas 42500504 M 425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 1 13  17.02.2018 16:30 2
229 Silz, Roland 42504911 M 425027 Kellerschitzen Tegernbach 1 14 17.02.2018 16:30 2
172 Wagner, Rudolf 42507206 E 425028 Edelweill Weilach 15 17.02.2018 16:30 2
228 Plockl, Lorenz 42504608 M 425027 Kellerschitzen Tegernbach 1 16  17.02.2018 16:30 2
164 Jocham, Jakob 42505175 M 425022 Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 1 17 17.02.2018 16:30 2
162 Baumgartel, Rudolf 42506687 M 425022 Sportschutzen Peutenhausen 1 18 17.02.2018 16:30 2
227 Linder, Johann 42500794 M 425027 Kellerschutzen Tegernbach 1 19 17.02.2018 16:30 2
138 Reil, Josef 42500889 E 425025 Einigkeit Steingriff 20 17.02.2018 16:30 2
165 Baumgartel, Marianne 42506688 E 425022 Sportschiitzen Peutenhausen 21 17.02.2018 16:30 2
161 Mayr, Agnes 42505338 E 425022 Sportschitzen Peutenhausen 22 17.02.2018 16:30 2
223 Moser, Beate 42503061 E 425020 Frisch Auf Singenbach 23 17.02.2018 16:30 2
24
208 Halbig, Christine 42503109 E 425026 1964 Tegernbach 1 17.02.2018 18:00 3
196 Borszczowski, Gisela 42506307 E 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 2 17.02.2018 18:00 3
197 Kreitmeier, Gerlinde 42507064 E 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 3 17.02.2018 18:00 3
213 Schoderer, Angela 42503696 E 425031 Sportschitzen Brunnen 4 17.02.2018 18:00 3
98 Aull, Christian 42505090 M 425018 Hubertus Pobenhausen 1 5 17.02.2018 18:00 3
195 Berthold, Jurgen 42508043 E 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 6 17.02.2018 18:00 3
156 Fischmann, Swen 42507824 M 425030 Paartal Waidhofen 1 7 17.02.2018 18:00 3
135 Schelinski, Frank 42506313 M 425025 Einigkeit Steingriff 1 8 17.02.2018 18:00 3
157 Heinzinger, Martin 42502408 M 425030 Paartal Waidhofen 1 9 17.02.2018 18:00 3
218 Weisser, Erich 42506945 M 425020 Frisch Auf Singenbach 1 10 17.02.2018 18:00 3
194 Strasser, Martin 42504644 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 1 11 17.02.2018 18:00 3
192 Braun, Ronny 42502462 M 425021 FSG Schrobenhausen 1 12 17.02.2018 18:00 3
221 Koller, Andreas 42503197 E 425020 Frisch Auf Singenbach 13 17.02.2018 18:00 3
136 Sellmair, Franz 42507112 M 425025 Einigkeit Steingriff 1 14 17.02.2018 18:00 3
190 Kempfle, Michael 42507603 E 425016 Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 15 17.02.2018 18:00 3
183 Pfaffel, Martin 42501591 M 425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 2 16 17.02.2018 18:00 3
177 Triebenbacher, Wolfgang 42500350 M 425010 Fortuna Halsbach-Hérzhausen 1 17 17.02.2018 18:00 3
207 Papperger, Martin 42500770 E 425026 1964 Tegernbach 18 17.02.2018 18:00 3
180 Maucher, Thomas 42503746 M 425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 1 19 17.02.2018 18:00 3
160 Fischhaber, Alfred 42505816 E 425022 Sportschitzen Peutenhausen 20 17.02.2018 18:00 3
222 Lachner, Jirgen 40701152 E 425020 Frisch Auf Singenbach 21 17.02.2018 18:.00 3
99 Ballweg, Felix 42507532 M 425018 Hubertus Pobenhausen 1 22 17.02.2018 18:00 3
111 Wenk, Stephan 42508004 E 425002 Frischauf-Schitzenlust Alberzell 23 17.02.2018 18:00 3
24
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220
219
100
226
211
210
225
217
143
178
189
137
171
142
175
176
182
184
158
181
170
179
212

Wenger, Michael
Wenger, Georg
Limmer, Rainer
Weiher, Christian
Kroh, Andreas
Dallmeir, Manuel
Linder, Johann jun.
Markl, Matthias
Reichwein, Florian
Schreiner, Bernhard
Halmich, Stefan
Siegert, Sebastian
Wagner, Franz
Grunwald, Mathias Josef
Redl, Andreas
Steinborn, Fabian
Frohlich, Florian
Sojer, Andreas
Smid, Florian
Mayr, Franz
Steurer, Gerhard
Kahn, Rainer

Schreyer, Sven

86 Starter

42501482
42506830
42500921
42500268
42504634
42504193
42507993
42504938
42508063
42502141
42507259
42505125
42500880
42506451
42502062
42504622
42505842
42507387
42506432
42503785
42500878
42500485
42501101
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425020 Frisch Auf Singenbach 1
425020 Frisch Auf Singenbach 1
425018 Hubertus Pobenhausen 1
425027 Kellerschitzen Tegernbach
425031 Sportschiitzen Brunnen 1
425031 Sportschiitzen Brunnen 1
425027 Kellerschitzen Tegernbach
425006 Hubertus Gachenbach 1
425009 Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
425010 Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen
425016 Hopfavogl Niederscheyern
425025 Einigkeit Steingriff 1

425028 Edelweill Weilach

425009 Eichenlaub Hirschenhausen
425010 Fortuna Halsbach-Hérzhausen 1
425010 Fortuna Halsbach-Horzhausen 1
425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 2
425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 2
425030 Paartal Waidhofen 1

425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 1
425028 Edelweild Weilach

425013 Enzian Lampertshofen 1
425031 Sportschiitzen Brunnen 1
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018
17.02.2018

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
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